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CTCC-NGCC#H FBREFEEY (2.063 km)
NGCC F+—[R& H_FE (158 -WIH kS Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 E&E KRREEHRFEN KREKEERFPLUS 00:20:56.428 15  1:09.947 8 - - MICHELIN
2 19 H& 7R AR ZE BA IR R ZE 1% 00:21:05.708 15  1:10.847 9 9.280 9.280 MICHELIN
3 55 17 KZREEHEN KERKERFPLUS 00:21:07.833 15  1:10.722 8 11405  2.125 MICHELIN
4 4 X R R ZE A 7R KR ZE 1% 00:21:09.095 15  1:10.946 11 12.667  1.262 MICHELIN
5 2 &fF KZREREREN KERKERFPLUS 00:21:13.665 15  1:10.946 8 17.237  4.570 MICHELIN
6 7 FRiEd RRRARZE A 7R AR A ZE 1 00:21:41.429 15  1:13.255 6 45.001  27.764 MICHELIN
7 13 PRARX PCT RacingZPBA AR H B 00:21:41.928 15  1:12.815 10 45500  0.499 MICHELIN
8 9 HEX PCT RacingZEBA AR H B 00:21:54.606 15  1:14.939 6 58178  12.678 MICHELIN
9 12 HEF PCT RacingZEBA RRAAH B 00:21:56.310 15  1:14.575 12 59.882  1.704 MICHELIN
10 2 R PCT Racing®PA " KEHEHL (FHH) 00:22:03.767 15  1:15.493 9 1:07.339 7.457 MICHELIN
11 8 =i PCT RacingZEBA IFREREHLE (BFIRD) 00:22:06.631 15  1:15.598 11 1:10.203 2.864 MICHELIN
12 23 EBE#K PCT RacingZEBA [ K&EHEKE 00:21:24.656 14  1:18.582 10  1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
13 10 B PCT RacingZEBA [ {KAH KB 00:22:03.487 14  1:20.757 9 1Lp. 38.831 MICHELIN
DNF
14 11 FA&F KRARERFEN KERKEERIPLUS 00:01:42.120 1 - 0 14 Lp. 13 Lp. MICHELIN
15 17 B PCT RacingZRA JTIREETE 00:02:14.065 1 = 0 14 Lp. 31.945 MICHELIN
16 1 EEE R ZE A AR ZE 1%, - 0 - 0o - - MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:09.947 (106.1 kn/h), (No.33) EE
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i Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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TOURING CAR CHAMP}()NSHIP INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-NGCC#
NGCC B +—[El& #=FE (158 -¥IP 5

LR FELEY (2.063 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires

Class : NGCC

1 33 EE KEREEHREN KEEKERFPLUS 00:20:56.428 15  1:09.947 8 - - MICHELIN

2 19 HE RIRRZERA 7R AR A ZE 1% 00:21:05.708 15  1:10.847 9 9.280 9.280 MICHELIN

3 55 1 KEREEHEN KEZAERIPLUS 00:21:07.833 15  1:10.722 8 11405 2125 MICHELIN

4 44 X R R BA RIRRAHZE L 00:21:09.095 15  1:10.946 11 12667  1.262 MICHELIN

5 22 £t KERFEHEN KRKERFPLUS 00:21:13.665 15  1:10.946 8 17.237  4.570 MICHELIN

6 7 Bk TRIRR 4 ZE A RRRMZESL 00:21:41.429 15  1:13.255 6 45001  27.764 MICHELIN

7 13 BRAN PCT RacingZBA R H B 00:21:41.928 15  1:12.815 10 45500  0.499 MICHELIN

8 9 WEX PCT RacingZPA KRR H B 00:21:54.606 15  1:14.939 6 58.178  12.678 MICHELIN

9 12 #Hi% PCT RacingZPA AR H B 00:21:56.310 15  1:14.575 12 59.882  1.704 MICHELIN
DNF

10 1 Fi&F KERREEHREN KZKERIFPLUS 00:01:42.120 1 - 0 14 Lp. 14 Lp. MICHELIN

1 1 HEE IR KR ZE A AR AHZEIZ - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
Class : KX

1 2 R PCT RacingZfA  ["RFEHEHL (FHR) 00:22:03.767 15  1:15.493 9 - - MICHELIN

2 8 ZE& PCT RacingZEP\  J"REHEHLE (FFIH) 00:22:06.631 15  1:15.598 11 2.864 2.864 MICHELIN

3 23 RB# PCT RacingZERA " RAHEE 00:21:24.656 14  1:18.582 10  1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN

4 10 BRE PCT RacingZEPA [ KAH KA 00:22:03.487 14  1:20.757 9 1Lp. 38.831 MICHELIN
DNF

5 17 ERE PCT RacingZERA [ i KAHTGE 00:02:14.065 1 3 0 14 Lp. 13 Lp. MICHELIN

@ e & soscH 114
NOK EE <= uHi¥
FHEBY REHRBERS R EXf % (055%
Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-NGCCH: EHERLFEEY) (2.063 km)
NGCC #E+—[E& ®3E (158) -HIP st Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, # ¥, Pos. 1
1 9:44:10 22.431 32.161 20.355 1:14.947 1:14.947
2 9:45:29 18.383 31.812 29.155 1:19.350 2:34.297
3 9:47:25 31.579 53.269 30.464 1:55.312 4:29.609
4 9:50:19 1:06.856  1:03.146 44871 2:54.873 7:24.482
5 9:52:06 37.782 44.969 23.864 1:46.615 9:11.097
6 9:53:17 18.549 31.615 20.368 1:10.532 10:21.629
9 9:54:27 18.165 31.615 20.350 1:10.130 11:31.759
8 9:55:37 18.229 31.364 20.354 1:00.947 12:41.706
9 9:56:47 18.210 31.616 20.445 1:10.271 13:51.977
10 9:57:57 [18324__ ]31.499 20.480 1:10.123 15:02.100
11 9:59:08 18.257 31.651 20.691 1:10.599 16:12.699
12 10:00:19 18.369 32.046 20.563 1:10.978 17:23.677
13 10:01:29 18.359 31.780 20.653 1:10.792 18:34.469
14 10:02:40 18.274 31.888 20.689 1:10.851 19:45.320
15 10:03:51 18.377 31.953 20.778 1:11.108 20:56.428
No. 19, & &, Pos. 2
1 9:44:12 23.022 33.421 20.877 1:17.320 1:17.320
2 9:45:31 18.860 32.312 27.293 1:18.465 2:35.785
3 9:47:26 31.107 53.123 30.799 1:55.029 4:30.814
4 9:50:17 1:02.606  1:04.881 43.985 2:51.472 7:22.286
5 9:52:06 38.565 44.700 25.059 1:48.324 9:10.610
6 9:53:19 19.072 33.207 20.721 1:13.000 10:23.610
7 9:54:30 18.765 31.876 20.706 1:11.347 11:34.957
8 9:55:41 18.489 31.872 20.728 1:11.089 12:46.046
9 9:56:52 18.582 31.620 20.645 1:10.847 13:56.893
10 9:58:03 18.562 31.781 20.601 1:10.944 15:07.837
11 9:59:14 18.674 31.788 20.696 1:11.158 16:18.995
12 10:00:26 18.629 32.079 20.844 1:11.552 17:30.547
13 10:01:38 18.606 32.602 20.821 1:12.029 18:42.576
14 10:02:49 18.593 31.948 20.796 1:11.337 19:53.913
15 10:04:01 18.663 32.055 21.077 1:11.795 21:05.708
No. 55, ¥, Pos. 3
1 9:44:15 24.149 34.638 21.266 1:20.053 1:20.053
2 9:45:35 18.465 32.101 29.685 1:20.251 2:40.304
3 9:47:31 31.196 51.732 32.858 1:55.786 4:36.090
4 9:50:23 1:10.136  56.909 44.892 2:51.937 7:28.027
5 9:52:10 37.248 47.299 22.931 1:47.478 9:15.505
6 9:53:22 18.667 32.066 20.860 1:11.593 10:27.098
7 9:54:33 18.374 31.705 20.709 1:10.788 11:37.886
8 9:55:44 18.522 31.676 [20.524 [i:10.722 ] 12:48.608
9 9:56:54 18.337 31.803 20.583 1:10.723 13:59.331
10 9:58:05 18.412 31.777 20.686 1:10.875 15:10.206
11 9:59:17 18.489 31.843 21.748 1:12.080 16:22.286
12 10:00:29 18.361 33.089 20.714 1:12.164 17:34.450
13 10:01:41 18.593 32.151 20.709 1:11.453 18:45.903
sosck [EMN 0D’
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Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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CTCC-NGCCH: FERDHEZEY (2.063 km)
NGCC H+—[E& k3 (158 -1 MGt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ¥, Pos. 3
14 10:02:52 18.665 31.838 20.644 1:11.147 19:57.050
15 10:04:03 18.393 31.703 20.687 1:10.783 21:07.833
No. 44, X, Pos. 4
1 9:44:13 22.919 34.111 20.855 1:17.885 1:17.885
2 9:45:34 18.749 32.660 29.799 1:21.208 2:39.093
3 9:47:29 31.167 51.737 32.284 1:55.188 4:34.281
4 9:50:21 1:09.781  56.872 45.429 2:52.082 7:26.363
5 9:52:09 37.553 47.477 22.509 1:47.539 9:13.902
6 9:53:20 18.491 31.965 1:11.043 10:24.945
7 9:54:32 18.563 32.924 21.001 1:12.488 11:37.433
8 9:55:45 19.634 31.898 20.668 1:12.200 12:49.633
9 9:56:56 18.609 31.896 20.602 1:11.107 14:00.740
10 9:58:07 18.531 31.964 20.670 1:11.165 15:11.905
11 9:59:18 [18488  [31.560 ]20.898 16:22.851
12 10:00:30 18.632 32.800 20.663 1:12.095 17:34.946
13 10:01:42 18.901 32.057 20.845 1:11.803 18:46.749
14 10:02:53 18.901 31.676 20.674 1:11.251 19:58.000
15 10:04:04 18.605 31.618 20.872 1:11.095 21:09.095
No. 22, &1F, Pos. 5
1 9:44:14 24.674 33.663 20.841 1:19.178 1:19.178
2 9:45:35 [18254 _ ]32.289 30.011 1:20.554 2:39.732
3 9:47:30 31.286 51.521 32.769 1:56.576 4:35.308
4 9:50:22 1:10.037  56.694 45.269 2:52.000 7:27.308
5 9:52:09 37.175 47.533 22.508 1:47.216 9:14.524
6 9:53:20 18.325 31.989 [20.686__ ]1:11.000 10:25.524
7 9:54:37 18.314 35.130 23.060 1:16.504 11:42.028
8 9:55:48 18.412 31.829 20.705 12:52.974
9 9:56:59 18.435 31.913 20.848 1:11.196 14:04.170
10 9:58:10 18.433 B1775____J20.793 1:11.001 15:15.171
11 9:59:21 18.483 31.959 20.882 1:11.324 16:26.495
12 10:00:33 18.483 31.958 21.078 1:11.519 17:38.014
13 10:01:44 18.383 B1775____J21.014 12 18:49.186
14 10:02:56 18.658 32.388 21.090 1:12.136 20:01.322
15 10:04:09 18.639 32.421 21.283 1:12.343 21:13.665
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 6
1 9:44:16 24.626 35.261 21.359 1:21.246 1:21.246
2 9:45:36 18.996 33.216 27.540 1:19.752 2:40.998
3 9:47:32 31.273 51.670 33.024 1:55.967 4:36.965
4 9:50:24 1:10.265  57.030 44.616 2:51.911 7:28.876
5 9:52:11 37.388 46.654 23.104 1:47.146 9:16.022
6 9:53:24 19.082 [33.044 ]21.129 [1:13.255 ] 10:29.277
7 9:54:38 18.987 33.681 21.134 1:13.802 11:43.079
8 9:55:52 18.968 33.508 21531 1:14.007 12:57.086
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Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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CTCC-NGCC#f RO EE (2.063 km)
NGCC F+—[E& hFE (15[E) WP S5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 6
9 9:57:08 19.205 34.156 22.167 1:15.528 14:12.614
10 9:58:23 19.220 34.273 21.762 1:15.255 15:27.869
11 9:59:38 19.121 34.344 21.562 1:15.027 16:42.896
12 10:00:52 19.052 33.349 22.086 1:14.487 17:57.383
13 10:02:08 19.398 33518 22.259 1:15.175 19:12.558
14 10:03:23 18.636 34.050 22.753 1:15.439 20:27.997
15 10:04:36 33.314 21.485 1:13.432 21:41.429
No. 13, R K, Pos. 7
1 9:44:21 28.006 36.249 22.115 1:26.370 1:26.370
2 9:45:39 19.988 33.801 23.846 1:17.635 2:44.005
3 9:47:34 32.619 49.666 33.155 1:55.440 4:39.445
4 9:50:27 1:12.556 55.789 44.130 2:52.475 7:31.920
5 9:52:14 38.526 45.227 23.596 1:47.349 9:19.269
6 9:53:29 19.811 33.224 22.063 1:15.098 10:34.367
7 9:54:43 19.472 21.509 1:13.517 11:47.884
8 9:55:58 19.903 33.677 21.427 1:15.007 13:02.891
9 9:57:11 19.230 32.607 21.227 1:13.064 14:15.955
10 9:58:24 19.116 32.812 [20.887 [1:12.815 15:28.770
11 9:59:38 19.259 33.788 21.469 1:14.516 16:43.286
12 10:00:53 19.258 33.097 22.003 1:14.358 17:57.644
13 10:02:08 20.266 32.736 22.398 1:15.400 19:13.044
14 10:03:24 19.177 33.320 23.077 1:15.574 20:28.618
15 10:04:37 32.821 21.580 1:13.310 21:41.928
No. 9, ¥ & 3, Pos. 8
1 9:44:18 26.063 34.876 22.027 1:22.966 1:22.966
2 9:45:37 20.129 34.027 25.085 1:19.241 2:42.207
3 9:47:33 30.998 51.527 32.851 1:55.376 4:37.583
4 9:50:25 1:10.906 57.006 44.328 2:52.240 7:29.823
5 9:52:12 37.773 46.375 23.517 1:47.665 9:17.488
6 9:53:27 20.264 33.380 [21.295 [1:14.939 10:32.427
7 9:54:43 20.194 33.505 21.591 1:15.290 11:47.717
8 9:55:59 20.333 34.468 21.956 1:16.757 13:04.474
9 9:57:15 20.442 33.652 21.583 1:15.677 14:20.151
10 9:58:31 20.464 33.663 21.755 1:15.882 15:36.033
1 9:59:46 20.280 [33367__]21.430 1:15.077 16:51.110
12 10:01:01 20.095 33.575 21.623 1:15.293 18:06.403
13 10:02:17 20.400 33.918 21.584 1:15.902 19:22.305
14 10:03:33 33.640 21.816 1:15.441 20:37.746
15 10:04:50 20.361 34.208 22.291 1:16.860 21:54.606
No. 12, ¥ ¥, Pos. 9
1 9:44:21 26.974 36.893 21.934 1:25.801 1:25.801
2 9:45:38 20.091 33.893 23.531 1:17.515 2:43.316
3 9:47:34 32.203 50.087 33.303 1:55.593 4:38.909
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Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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CTCC-NGCC#F FBEREEEY (2.063 km)
NGCC #+—E& k3 (158 Tt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, ¥, Pos. 9
4 9:50:26 1:12.021 55.639 44.469 2:52.129 7:31.038
5 9:52:14 38.256 45.817 23.695 1:47.768 9:18.806
6 9:53:29 20.019 33.188 22.104 1:15.311 10:34.117
7 9:54:44 20.333 33.485 [21:273____]1:15.091 11:49.208
8 9:56:00 20.018 33.629 21.814 1:15.461 13:04.669
9 9:57:16 20.151 34.231 21.492 1:15.874 14:20.543
10 9:58:32 21.313 33.805 21511 1:16.629 15:37.172
1 9:59:47 20.160  33.266 21.761 1:15.187 16:52.359
12 10:01:02 19.932 33.093 ]21.550 18:06.934
13 10:02:18 19.778 34.389 21.640 1:15.807 19:22.741
14 10:03:33 20.020 33.398 21.995 1:15.413 20:38.154
15 10:04:51 20.387 35.752 22.017 1:18.156 21:56.310
No. 2, %, Pos. 10
1 9:44:23 27.012 38.405 22.732 1:28.149 1:28.149
2 9:45:42 20.115 34.745 24.448 1:19.308 2:47.457
3 9:47:36 30.152 49.716 33.392 1:53.260 4:40.717
4 9:50:29 1:13.432 55.125 44 454 2:53.011 7:33.728
5 9:52:18 38.183 45.083 26.299 1:49.565 9:23.293
6 9:53:34 20.078 34.034 22.119 1:16.231 10:39.524
7 9:54:52 19.709 34.947 22.433 1:17.089 11:56.613
8 9:56:07 19.686 34.138 21.953 1:15.777 13:12.390
9 9:57:23 [19565 133.504 22.334 14:27.883
10 9:58:39 19.766 33.683 22.218 1:15.667 15:43.550
11 9:59:54 19.981 33.509 22.264 1:15.754 16:59.304
12 10:01:10 20.067 33.445 22.472 1:15.984 18:15.288
13 10:02:26 19.630 34.166 21.794 1:15.590 19:30.878
14 10:03:41 19.707 33.790 22.007 1:15.504 20:46.382
15 10:04:59 19.641 33.954 23.790 1:17.385 22:03.767
No. 8, Z, Pos. 11
1 9:44:24 27.802 37.874 22.932 1:28.608 1:28.608
2 9:45:43 20.172 34.668 24535 1:19.375 2:47.983
3 9:47:36 31.119 49.248 32.954 1:53.321 4:41.304
4 9:50:30 1:13.932 55.085 44.311 2:53.328 7:34.632
5 9:52:18 38.566 44,667 25.627 1:48.860 9:23.492
6 9:53:35 20.368 34.480 1:16.889 10:40.381
7 9:54:51 34.063 22.123 1:15.723 11:56.104
8 9:56:07 19.540 34.079 22.052 1:15.671 13:11.775
9 9:57:23 19.634 22.497 1:15.729 14:27.504
10 9:58:38 19.729 33.609 22.397 1:15.735 15:43.239
11 9:59:54 19.724 33.691 22.183 16:58.837
12 10:01:10 19.915 33.642 22.488 1:16.045 18:14.882
13 10:02:27 19.674 35.233 22.276 1:17.183 19:32.065
14 10:03:45 19.858 33.603 24.312 1:17.773 20:49.838
15 10:05:02 20.084 34.083 22.626 1:16.793 22:06.631
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Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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CTCC-NGCC#F FRRYSTEEY (2.063 km)
NGCC E+—Rl& 13 (15[E) -WH M5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 23, R, Pos. 12
1 9:44:29 30.140 37.460 26.280 1:33.880 1:33.880
2 9:45:53 20.665 36.770 26.733 1:24.168 2:58.048
3 9:47:38 23.582 50.126 31.580 1:45.288 4:43.336
4 9:50:32 1:14.867  54.079 44.294 2:53.240 7:36.576
5 9:52:21 38.381 44,317 26.676 1:49.374 9:25.950
6 9:53:44 21.418 37.679 24171 1:23.268 10:49.218
7 9:55:06 22.246 36.672 22.893 1:21.811 12:11.029
8 9:56:25 21.226 35.290 22.784 1:19.300 13:30.329
9 9:57:44 20.623 35.830 22.668 1:19.121 14:49.450
10 9:59:03 20.997 [34.952 22.633 1:18.582 ]  16:08.032
11 10:00:22 20.561 35.743 22.471 1:18.775 17:26.807
12 10:01:41 [20213_]35.861 22.850 1:18.924 18:45.731
13 10:03:01 21.441 35.689 22.974 1:20.104 20:05.835
14 10:04:20 20.732 35.215 22.874 1:18.821 21:24.656
No. 10, PR ¥, Pos. 13
1 9:44:27 29.552 37.654 25.187 1:32.393 1:32.393
2 9:45:52 20.973 37.441 26.458 1:24.872 2:57.265
3 9:47:38 23.816 50.057 31.685 1:45.558 4:42.823
4 9:50:31 1:14.302 54278 44.436 2:53.016 7:35.839
5 9:52:20 38.571 44516 26.370 1:49.457 9:25.296
6 9:53:44 21535 37.838 24.260 1:23.633 10:48.929
7 9:55:08 22.235 37.813 23.878 1:23.926 12:12.855
8 9:56:29 20.884 36.280 23.840 1:21.004 13:33.859
9 9:57:50 20.825 36.110 23.822 1:20.757 14:54.616
10 9:59:11 21.038 36.134 24.688 1:21.860 16:16.476
11 10:00:35 21.150 38.091 24.666 1:23.907 17:40.383
12 10:02:00 37.607 26.546 1:24.973 19:05.356
13 10:03:26 21.689 37.931 26.499 1:26.119 20:31.475
14 10:04:58 24.179 41.748 26.085 1:32.012 22:03.487

No. 11, ﬁﬁﬁ Pos. 14

9:44:37 124.148 ]40.900 37.072 Pitin 1:42.120
No. 17, ﬁr“ﬁ Pos. 15
9:45:09 [37.614 157.200 39.251 PitIn 2:14.065

No. 1, %&£, Pos. 16
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Start : 09:42, Finish flag : 10:03
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